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Hi! My name is Olga. I’m from Russia. 

I’ve got a mother. Her name is Nina. I’ve got a father too. His name is  Viktor. My parents love me very much.

I’ve got grandparents. My grandmother’s name is Zina. My grandfather’s name is Leonid. They like when I visit them. 

I’ve got a sister. Her name is Zhenya. We often quarrel, but then make peace.

I speak Russian and English too. I like Russian magazines. They are cool. 

I’ve got a dog. His name is Tishka. He says wow-wow. I like Tishka a lot.

Roast beef is my favourite dish. I like chocolate a lot. Italian pizza is absolutely delicious! 

I like walking and watching TV. But I hate reading. 

I can play snooker. But I can’t play football.





















	Name of    project
	Originality 
	Accuracy
	Appropriateness

 of language
	Task

achievement

	
	Pupil
	Parent
	E. teacher
	Expert
	Pupil
	Parent
	E. teacher
	Expert
	Pupil
	Parent
	E. teacher
	Expert
	Pupil
	Parent
	E. teacher
	Expert

	Timetable
	5
	5
	4
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5

	My family tree
	5
	5
	4
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5

	England
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5

	Northern Ireland
	5
	5
	4
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5

	Scotland
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5

	Wales
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5

	Vikings
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5

	My friend
	5
	5
	4
	4
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	4
	4
	5
	5
	5
	5

	Signs of the zodiac
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5

	Seasons in England
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	4
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5

	My future profession
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	4
	4
	5
	5
	5
	5



«5» - отлично

«4» - хорошо

«3» - удовлетворительно 

ФАМИЛИЯ _______________ Иванова _________________


ИМЯ ____________________Ольга ___________________


ПРЕПОДАВАТЕЛЬ _________Веселова Н.В. ____________


СРОК ВЫПОЛНЕНИЯ _______5-8 классы ______________





PHONETICS





GRAMMAR





MY VOCABULARY





MY FAVOURITE


WORK





MY PROJECTS





MY HOMEWORK





ANALYSIS OF MY


SUCCESS





EVALUATION CARD














TOPICS FOR EXAM





Dear friend,


It is necessary to learn foreign languages. That’s why pupils have got such subject as a foreign language at school.


I learn English because I understand that I can use it in future. For example, if I go to England I’ll be able to speak English there. But English is used not only in England but also in other parts of the world.


You can see a lot of advertisements, signboards, names in the streets. They are in English. If you know English you can read and understand them.


I like watching foreign films. When I know English well I’ll be able to understand them without any help.


By the way, I like doing English projects. It’s interesting to learn English like this.


In conclusion, I want to say that I have to learn English in a proper way and I try to do it very hard.


Sincerely yours,


Olga








